
Fill in the gaps

Alice by Avril Lavigne

Tripping out, spinning around.

I'm underground, I fell down

I fell down.

I'm freaking out,

so  (1)__________  am I now?

Upside down

and I can't  (2)________  it now

It can't stop me now.

Oh oh oh, ohhhhhh ohhhhh

I, I'll get by

I, I'll survive

When the world's  (3)________________  down,

When I fall and hit the ground

I will turn  (4)____________  and run

Don't you try to  (5)________  it?

I, I won't cry

I found  (6)____________  in wonderland

Get  (7)________  on my  (8)________  again 

Is  (9)________  real? Is  (10)________  pretend?

I'll  (11)________  a  (12)__________   (13)__________  the

end.

ohhhhh ohhhh

I, I'll get by

ohhhhh ohhhh

I, I'll survive

When the world's crashing down,

When I fall and hit the ground

I  (14)________   (15)________  myself and run

Don't you try to stop me?

I, I won't cry

I, I'll get by, I, I'll survive

When the world's crashing down,

When I  (16)________  and hit the ground

I  (17)________   (18)________   (19)____________  and run

Don't you try to  (20)________  me?

I, and I won't cry 
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. where

2. stop

3. crashing

4. myself

5. stop

6. myself

7. back

8. feet

9. this

10. this

11. take

12. stand

13. until

14. will

15. turn

16. fall

17. will

18. turn

19. myself

20. stop
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